
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M50 (6)
Judge: 

Yngve Wahlander SWE Borås, SWE 10-01-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 17.98

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  09:00:00

End: 23-03-28  09:55:00

1 385 Pavel PEŇÁZ M50 14.99     Czech Republic

2 193 SILVA Dimitri DA M50 14.06     Brazil

3 3372 Jože PIRNAT M50 13.81     Slovenia

4 2156 Boriss DORMIDONOVS M50 13.76     Latvia

5 3362 Roman VIDA M50 13.47     Slovak Republic

6 630 Cédric CROLET M50 12.59     France

7 516 Jarkko KARSTILA M50 12.19     Finland

8 479 Jaanus SAAR M50 11.58     Estonia

9 392 Ivo RUFER M50 10.98     Czech Republic

10 145 Patrick BAEKE M50 10.52     Belgium

11 3650 Ramon VALDIVIESO M50 10.51     Spain

12 3433 RODRIGUEZ Miguel Angel CASTRO M50 10.06     Spain

13 1696 Colin BROWNE M50  7.79     Ireland

I II III IV V VI

13.75 x 14.09 14.72 x 14.99Pavel PEŇÁZ

14.06 x 13.86 14.06 x 13.51SILVA Dimitri DA

13.22 13.30 13.44 13.16 13.81 13.50Jože PIRNAT

13.50 x x 13.39 13.53 13.76Boriss DORMIDONOVS

11.89 13.27 12.91 12.84 13.47 xRoman VIDA

11.80 12.47 12.59 x 12.24 12.53Cédric CROLET

x 11.21 12.19 x x xJarkko KARSTILA

11.37 11.42 11.58 11.42 11.07 11.13Jaanus SAAR

10.56 10.79 10.98Ivo RUFER

10.52 x xPatrick BAEKE

10.45 10.51 10.51Ramon VALDIVIESO

10.06 x xRODRIGUEZ Miguel Angel CAS

7.79 6.83 7.33Colin BROWNE
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Pavel PEŇÁZ Czech Republic 14.991     

2 Final SILVA Dimitri DA Brazil 14.062     

3 Final Jože PIRNAT Slovenia 13.813     

4 Final Boriss DORMIDONOVS Latvia 13.764     

5 Final Roman VIDA Slovak Republic 13.475     

6 Final Cédric CROLET France 12.596     

7 Final Jarkko KARSTILA Finland 12.197     

8 Final Jaanus SAAR Estonia 11.588     

9 Final Ivo RUFER Czech Republic 10.989     

10 Final Patrick BAEKE Belgium 10.5210     

11 Final Ramon VALDIVIESO Spain 10.5111     

12 Final RODRIGUEZ Miguel Angel CASTRO Spain 10.0612     

13 Final Colin BROWNE Ireland  7.7913     
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